
519

6

15

15

6

15

15

UMBERTO ˙ 7410401
Black Metal  
Switch On/Off  
LED GU10 1x10 Watt 230 Volt
IP20 Bulb Excluded
D: 15 H: 15 cm

UMBERTO ˙ 7410402
White Metal  
Switch On/Off 
LED GU10 1x10 Watt 230 Volt
IP20 Bulb Excluded  
D: 15 H: 15 cm
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AMADEO ˙ 8223601
White Aluminium & Acrylic
Adjustable 
Switch On/Off
LED Edison 6 Watt 230 Volt
528Lm 3000K IP20
L: 12 W: 12 H: 12 cm

AMADEO ˙ 8223602
Black Aluminium & Acrylic
Adjustable
Switch On/Off
LED Edison 6 Watt 230 Volt
528Lm 3000K IP20
L: 12 W: 12 H: 12 cm
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PENOR ˙ 9081221
Sandy White 
Aluminium & Acrylic
Switch On/Off
LED Cree 9 Watt 230 Volt 
780Lm 3000K IP20
D: 14 W: 5.7 H: 14 cm

PENOR ˙ 9081222
Sandy Black Steel
& Aluminium Acrylic
Switch On/Off
LED Cree 9 Watt 230 Volt
780Lm 3000K IP20
D: 14 W: 5.7 H: 14 cm
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